

Guidelines for affiliation and acknowledgement, Center for Neuroplasticity and Pain (CNAP)

Affiliation to Center for Neuroplasticity and Pain (CNAP)

Center for Neuroplasticity and Pain (CNAP), Department of Health Science and Technology, Aalborg University, Aalborg, Denmark.

If relevant please use co-affiliation.

Acknowledgement to Center for Neuroplasticity and Pain (CNAP) – if CNAP funds are used for the relevant work (in kind or direct)

"Center for Neuroplasticity and Pain (CNAP) is supported by the Danish National Research Foundation (DNRF121)."

When relevant please add author name. "xxxxx is a part of Center for Neuroplasticity and Pain (CNAP) which is supported by the Danish National Research Foundation (DNRF121)."

When relevant to use a logo, please consider to use both logos from Aalborg University and from the Danish National Research Foundation.

Please contact **CNAP** secretariat, if any questions.



